Edge Card Connectors
152
Above Board Electronics • 800-453-1692 FAX: 408-573-4343 • www.AboveBoardElectronics.com             Dimensions shown are for reference only. Dimensions are in inches.
0.156" PITCH
PCB3S SERIES
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Housing
HOUSING MATERIAL: Polyester

(-85ºF to +284ºF)
LR25557 E63810
Ordering Information
CATALOG NO. OF
#* CIRCUITS A B&D C E F G
PCB3S10S 10 2.59 2.16 1.73 1.71 1.65 1.85
PCB3S15S 15 3.37 2.95 2.51 2.50 2.43 2.64
PCB3S18S 18 3.84 3.41 2.98 2.97 2.90 3.11
PCB3S22S 22 4.47 4.04 3.60 3.59 3.54 3.73
*NOTE: For optional Gold-over-Nickel plating on contacts (instead of standard bright tin), change
the letter “S” of the catalog number to “A.”.
*NOTE: .062" PC Board thickness.
.156" contact centerline spacing for single &